
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of the Amendment No. 1, Employment Agreement between the District and Bernard

McCune, Deputy Chief, Office of Post-Secondary Readiness, extending the term of the Agreement from July 1, 2017 to

June 30, 2018. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

File #: 17-0637, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

